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SFP-SM-100M-LX20-31
Artikelnummer: 232804

SFP, 100Mb/s, Doppelfaser, Singlemode, 20km
Reichweite (Tx/Rx: 1310 nm) 19dB DR

Hauptmerkmale

Betriebstemperatur -40°C bis 75°C

Spezifikationen

LED Statusanzeige Nein
Hersteller-Nummer SFP-SM-100M-LX20-31
Schwingungssensor Nein
Serie AMGSFP
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Ihr Ansprechpartner

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Deutschland
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